
Temecula

Legislation Text

41000 Main Street
Temecula, California

Approve the Fourth Amendment to the Agreement with Chad Wohlford dba: Wohlford Consulting for
Additional Cost Allocation Plan and User Fee Study Analysis
That the City Council approve the Fourth Amendment to the Agreement with Chad Wohlford dba: Wholford
Consulting, in the amount of $10,000 for additional Cost Allocation Plan and User Fee Study analysis for a
total contract amount of $71,788.

File #: AR-19-258, Version: 1

Temecula Printed on 7/21/2021Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

